Position

Full-Time Instructor

Full-Time Instructor

Division Chair

Full-Time Instructor

Division Chair

Dean Of Instruction

Division Chair

Full-Time Instructor

Full-Time Instructor

Full-Time Instructor

Full-Time Instructor

Coordinator For Nursing Pr

Full-Time Instructor

Full-Time Instructor

Full-Time Instructor

Full-Time Instructor

Full-Time Instructor

Other Positions Held Community College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Department

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Total Wages

$167,048

$142,984

$139,082

$137,297

$131,604

$130,307

$130,103

$122,837

$116,420

$109,998

$109,883

$109,715

$108,332

$107,438

$106,818

$106,623

$104,805

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$50,963

$41,388

$24,933

$43,393

$33,819

$46,634

$41,054

$32,556

$29,842

$42,930

$29,927

$29,187

$43,232

$34,725

$35,622

$29,386

$40,307



Full-Time Instructor

Full-Time Instructor

Full-Time Instructor

Full-Time Instructor

Full-Time Instructor

Full-Time Instructor

Full-Time Instructor

Full-Time Instructor

Full-Time Instructor

Full-Time Instructor

Full-Time Instructor

Full-Time Instructor

Full-Time Instructor

English/Lrc Coordinator

Full-Time Instructor

Full-Time Instructor

Health Sciences Spec

Part-Time Instructor

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

$104,137

$103,060

$101,880

$98,577

$98,429

$97,780

$96,958

$91,301

$87,934

$86,283

$86,196

$85,348

$79,714

$77,015

$71,733

$62,612

$59,941

$51,019

$18,895

$28,076

$26,799

$28,062

$35,123

$28,058

$34,777

$26,927

$35.899

$31,303

$31,225

$28,483

$24,241

$23,755

$34,377

$18,229

$23,448

$0



Full-Time Instructor

Full-Time Instructor

Admin Assistant |

Science Laboratory T

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Office Support Spec

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

$46,979

$43,663

$40,856

$38,724

$37,265

$36,293

$35,897

$35,882

$34,560

$34,444

$32,294

$30,853

$29,120

$29,038

$28,554

$27,762

$27,558

$27,459

$13,576

$19,492

$27,869

$27,098

$5,787

$5,808

$24,610

$4,562

$5,539

$0

$7,353

$2,160

$4,845

$6,379

$0

$5,198

$4,578

$0



Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Science Laboratory T

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

$27,228

$26,822

$26,640

$26,583

$26,346

$26,232

$25,954

$25,248

$25,083

$24,659

$24,254

$24,044

$22,995

$22,836

$22,496

$22,448

$22,107

$21,732

$1,800

$0

$3,501

$720

$13,862

$4,159

$4,158

$4,050

$0

$4,034

$0

$5,591

$5,617

$0

$3,741

$2,342

$3,543

$0



Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

$21,405

$20,433

$19,833

$19,794

$19,117

$18,596

$18,584

$18,485

$18,180

$17,490

$17,086

$17,047

$16,836

$16,449

$15,688

$15,279

$14,484

$14,237

$5,361

$3,261

$3,094

$5,207

$3,520

$1,800

$3,113

$1,100

$3,021

$2,881

$0

$2,830

$2,682

$3,227

$2,596

$2,549

$2,409

$2,260



Instructional Assist

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

$13,939

$13,205

$12,928

$12,727

$11,858

$11,719

$11,412

$10,927

$9,956

$9,879

$9,677

$9,420

$9,410

$9,315

$9,200

$9,149

$8,847

$8,355

$4,714

$2,180

$2,150

$1,926

$0

$0

$1,951

$0

$0

$0

$0

$3,406

$0

$1,394

$0

$1,800

$1,418

$1,429



Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

$8,093

$8,071

$7,973

$7,955

$7,855

$7,775

$7,633

$7,508

$7,129

$7,061

$6,069

$5,946

$5,716

$5,593

$5,488

$5,231

$5,123

$5,036

$1,342

$2,321

$1,355

$0

$1,303

$0

$1,263

$1,247

$1,219

$0

$951

$915

$977

$0

$938

$895

$0

$854



Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

$5,011

$4,846

$4,800

$4,744

$4,732

$4,364

$4,079

$3,884

$3,428

$2,827

$2,758

$2,688

$2,175

$1,484

$1,327

$1,156

$914

$900

$816

$2,589

$725

$800

$770

$0

$647

$0

$558

$0

$0

$1,000

$372

$0

$187

$0

$149

$146



Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

Cmc - Office Of
Instruction

$773

$744

$592

$489

$126

$455

$96

$80



