Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Full-Time Instructor		Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$167,048	\$50,963
Full-Time Instructor		Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$142,984	\$41,388
Division Chair		Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$139,082	\$24,933
Full-Time Instructor		Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$137,297	\$43,393
Division Chair		Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$131,604	\$33,819
Dean Of Instruction		Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$130,307	\$46,634
Division Chair		Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$130,103	\$41,054
Full-Time Instructor		Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$122,837	\$32,556
Full-Time Instructor		Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$116,420	\$29,842
Full-Time Instructor		Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$109,998	\$42,930
Full-Time Instructor		Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$109,883	\$29,927
Coordinator For Nursing Pr		Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$109,715	\$29,187
Full-Time Instructor		Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$108,332	\$43,232
Full-Time Instructor		Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$107,438	\$34,725
Full-Time Instructor		Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$106,818	\$35,622
Full-Time Instructor		Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$106,623	\$29,386
Full-Time Instructor		Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$104,805	\$40,307

Full-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$104,137	\$18,895
Full-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$103,060	\$28,076
Full-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$101,880	\$26,799
Full-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$98,577	\$28,062
Full-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$98,429	\$35,123
Full-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$97,780	\$28,058
Full-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$96,958	\$34,777
Full-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$91,301	\$26,927
Full-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$87,934	\$35,899
Full-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$86,283	\$31,303
Full-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$86,196	\$31,225
Full-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$85,348	\$28,483
Full-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$79,714	\$24,241
English/Lrc Coordinator	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$77,015	\$23,755
Full-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$71,733	\$34,377
Full-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$62,612	\$18,229
Health Sciences Spec	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$59,941	\$23,448
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$51,019	\$0

Full-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$46,979	\$13,576
Full-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$43,663	\$19,492
Admin Assistant I	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$40,856	\$27,869
Science Laboratory T	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$38,724	\$27,098
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$37,265	\$5,787
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$36,293	\$5,808
Office Support Spec	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$35,897	\$24,610
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$35,882	\$4,562
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$34,560	\$5,539
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$34,444	\$0
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$32,294	\$7,353
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$30,853	\$2,160
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$29,120	\$4,845
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$29,038	\$6,379
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$28,554	\$0
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$27,762	\$5,198
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$27,558	\$4,578
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$27,459	\$0

Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$27,228	\$1,800
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$26,822	\$0
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$26,640	\$3,501
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$26,583	\$720
Science Laboratory T	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$26,346	\$13,862
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$26,232	\$4,159
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$25,954	\$4,158
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$25,248	\$4,050
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$25,083	\$0
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$24,659	\$4,034
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$24,254	\$0
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$24,044	\$5,591
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$22,995	\$5,617
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$22,836	\$0
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$22,496	\$3,741
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$22,448	\$2,342
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$22,107	\$3,543
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$21,732	\$0

Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$21,405	\$5,361
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$20,433	\$3,261
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$19,833	\$3,094
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$19,794	\$5,207
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$19,117	\$3,520
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$18,596	\$1,800
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$18,584	\$3,113
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$18,485	\$1,100
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$18,180	\$3,021
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$17,490	\$2,881
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$17,086	\$0
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$17,047	\$2,830
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$16,836	\$2,682
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$16,449	\$3,227
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$15,688	\$2,596
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$15,279	\$2,549
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$14,484	\$2,409
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$14,237	\$2,260

Instructional Assist	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$13,939	\$4,714
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$13,205	\$2,180
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$12,928	\$2,150
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$12,727	\$1,926
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$11,858	\$0
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$11,719	\$0
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$11,412	\$1,951
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$10,927	\$0
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$9,956	\$0
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$9,879	\$0
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$9,677	\$0
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$9,420	\$3,406
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$9,410	\$0
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$9,315	\$1,394
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$9,200	\$0
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$9,149	\$1,800
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$8,847	\$1,418
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$8,355	\$1,429

Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$8,093	\$1,342
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$8,071	\$2,321
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$7,973	\$1,355
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$7,955	\$0
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$7,855	\$1,303
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$7,775	\$0
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$7,633	\$1,263
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$7,508	\$1,247
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$7,129	\$1,219
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$7,061	\$0
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$6,069	\$951
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$5,946	\$915
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$5,716	\$977
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$5,593	\$0
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$5,488	\$938
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$5,231	\$895
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$5,123	\$0
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$5,036	\$854

Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$5,011	\$816
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$4,846	\$2,589
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$4,800	\$725
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$4,744	\$800
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$4,732	\$770
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$4,364	\$0
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$4,079	\$647
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$3,884	\$0
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$3,428	\$558
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$2,827	\$0
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$2,758	\$0
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$2,688	\$1,000
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$2,175	\$372
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$1,484	\$0
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$1,327	\$187
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$1,156	\$0
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$914	\$149
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$900	\$146

Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$773	\$126
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$744	\$455
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$592	\$96
Part-Time Instructor	Copper Mountain Community College District	Cmc - Office Of Instruction	\$489	\$80